L06000102385

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	*	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/Pue	iness Entity Nam	a)
(Dua	mess ⊑may wam	e;
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
,		Ì
L		

Office Use Only



800080446068

10/20/06--01037--001 **160.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

RECEIVED

OS DOT 20 MILL: 33

O

06 OCT 20 AM II: 33

OCT 2 0 2006

COVER LETTER

	stration Se sion of Cor						
SUBJECT: _	7051	Hußere (Name o	Co of Limite	STRUCTION de Liability Company)	LLC		
The enclosed	Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		7 S 9	<u>,</u>
Please return a	all correspo	ondence concerning th	nis matte	er to the following:		LL AH	3
	Jo	stua Ha	BEK	Name of Person)		PSSE	20 至了
•	Josh	,		STRUCTION Firm/Company)	ررح	E, FLORIT	N 1 33
	309	CALLE		(Address)	e serse		<u></u> , .
	TALL	A HASSEE	(City	3 2 30 /State and Zip Code)	5		
For further inf	ormation o	oncerning this matter	, please	call:			
<u> 702H</u>	(Name	SEN_ of Person)	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	at (850) 2 (Area Code & Da	94-653 ytime Telephone P	Number)	
Enclosed is a	check fo	r the following amo	unt:				
ρ \$125.00 Fili	ing Fee	ρ \$130.00 Filing I Certificate of Stat		ρ \$155.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	Certifosed) Certif	.00 Filing Fee icate of Status fied Copy mal copy is enclose	&
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	tions	Street/Courier Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	ction porations g Center Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	OS DOT
Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	B SSS TO THE STATE OF THE STATE
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited L.	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	u u series s
309 GAILE AVE SAME TALLAHASSEE FL 32505	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent' (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individualiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	s Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	
Josh Huber	IN LA LA
Name	the file
309 CAILE AVE	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	·

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	.=
"MGRM" = Managing Member	TALL TALL	
MGRM.	JOSH HUBGR ZE 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27	
	TLH FL 32305	U
		e ja ja saa. Leef
		· %*****
		<u>∵</u>
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	te of filing: $10-16-2006$, (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business day	ys
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Jose H.	<u>ha</u>	. 1 <u>로</u> 드
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member. 1 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	. 1 <u>물</u> 론 ,213 분기

Filing Fees:

\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)